
http://seniorhealthfair.org
http://seniorhealthfair.org
http://babyboomer-magazine.com


Enjoy the Music of your 
Life throughout the year! 

Here’s the News you Can Use!  
BabyBoomer-Magazine.com
Health • Finances •  Recovery • Savings • and much More!

Visit our website…You’ll be glad you did!

Just click on this 
wonderful old 
jukebox and listen 
to over 1500 of the 
Greatest Hits from 
the 50s, 60s, and 70s! 

Rock with “Paul’s 
Video Jukebox” 
for the best darned 
Oldies ever!

Enjoy Baby Boomer Magazine in its Teenage Years!
You’ll fall in love with Baby Boomer Magazine! The 
publication is over 17 years old now and is without 
question one of the most popular online resources 
for Baby Boomers with thousands of Page Views 
every day.

According to publisher Daryl Burns, “The Baby 
Boomer Generation has always been powerful. 
Through this website, we aim to re-empower 
Boomers to live extraordinary lives and continue to 
accomplish extraordinary things.”
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AARP, (916) 556-3025, kritualo@aarp.org - www.aarp.org/ca
A Therapeutic Alternative, Providing a holistic environment for consumers to obtain cannabis products and education,  
    (916) 822-4717, executivedirector@atherapeuticalalternative.com - www.atherapeuticalternative.com 
Above PAR Real Estate Services, (916) 320-6383, patsyarogers09@gmail.com
Agency on Aging Area 4, (916) 486-1876), www.agencyonaging4.org
All Ways Caring HomeCare, (916) 484-7701, cristina.koval@allwayscaring.com - www.allwayscaring.com 
Andy’s Hemp Products, (530) 598-6080, pat@andysproducts.com - www.andyshempproducts.com
Anthem Blue Cross, (279)321-1025, amy.nguyen@anthem.com - www.anthem.com
ARE Senior Services (Care Patrol), (916) 580-3280, rondemske@carepatrol.com - www.carepatrol.com
Arthur Murray Carmichael, (916) 971-3550, 4141amcar@gmail.com - www.dancecarmichael.com
Byers Enterprises, (530) 272-8272, penny@thatsbyers.com - www.thatsbyers.com
CA Department of Business Oversight (DBO), (916) 445-8232, katie.carruesco@dbo.ca.gov - www.dbo.ca.gov
California Health Advocates Senior Medicare Patrol, (916) 231-5110, mnozaki@cahealthadvocates.org
California Mentor, (916) 383-9785, christopher.lee@thementornetwork.com - www.camentorfha.com
Clear Captions, LLC, (916) 546-1068, deana.weber@clearcaptions.com - www.clearcaptions.com
ComforCare Home Care Sacramento West, (916) 822-6616, thenderson@comforcare.com - www.comforcare.com/sacw
Connect Hearing, Inc., (331) 247-9886, ana.agbayani@connecthearing.com - www.connecthearing.com
Curves, (916) 783-2601, curvesrsw@surewest.net - www.curves.com
Dignity Memorial, Sacramento, (916) 969-1251, monte.leighton@dignitymemorial.com - www.dignitymemorial.com
Fairway Mortgage, (916) 690-6374, john.dickinson@fairwaymc.com, 
Happy at Home In-Home Care, (916) 822-6130, www.happyathomecares.com
HearingLife Hearing Aid Centers, (916) 202-4473, rcgo@hearinglife.com - www.hearinglife.com
Kamba Wellness, Empowering People’s Lives, (510) 981-9970, admin@kambawellness.com - www.kambawellness.com
LeafFilter North, LLC, (916) 205-1975, events@leaffilter.com - www.leaffilter.com
Lyon Real Estate, (916) 833-6133, katie@katietherealestatelady.com - www.katietherealestatelady.com
Mary Kay Cosmetics, (916) 367-2472, www.marykay.com/aprilsaddress 
Masa Global (Medical Air Services Association), (951) 501-9600, rgross@masamts.com - www.masaglobal.com
Meadow Oaks of Roseville, (916) 774-0200, meadowoaksdsm@islllc.com - www.meadowoaksseniorliving.com
Messenger Publishing, (916) 773-1111, publisher@mpg8.com - www.mpg8.com 
Miyasaki Dental, (916) 442-8911, info@miyasakidental.com - www.miyasakidental.com
Mountain Manor Skilled Nursing & Assisted Living, (916) 212-0275, darrellp@mountain-manor.com - www.
mountainmanorskillednursing.com
Mutual of Omaha Reverse Mortgage, (916) 761-6100, tpinocci@mutualmortgage.com - www.reversemortgagetom.com
Nancy Kehr Consulting, (209) 403-6483, nkehr@saber.net - www.mynutricellix.com/4health
Neptune Society of Northern California: Creating Peace of Mind, so Families can Celebrate Life, 
     (831) 809-9412, mike.delgadillo@sci-us.com
New U Life: Provide health supplements to support healthy aging, (530) 401-6087, kkunkel18@gmail.com - www.rn4u.newulife.
com
Nivano Physicians, (916) 407-2000 Ext 3233, jessicas@nivanophysicians.com - www.nivanophysicians.com
Nurse Next Door, (916) 996-3522, cynthia.newton@nursenextdoor.com - www.nursenextdoor.com
Oakwood Village Assisted Living and Memory Care, (530) 889-8122, esanders@platinumseniorliving.com - www.
oakwoodseniorliving.com
Physicians Mutual, (916) 207-1368, pete.g.rodriguez@gmail.com - www.pgrinsurancesolutions.com
Rachel Barrington, LLC, (916) 230-1305, rachel@rachelbarrington.com - www.rachelbarrington.com
Shasta Nutri Genetics, (530) 949-0619, ddinino@shasta.com - www.shastanutrigenetics.com
Social Security Administration, (866) 964-7306, alma.cortez@ssa.gov, 
Summerset Senior Living, (916) 952-1363, randi@summersetsl.com - www.summersetseniorliving.com
Suncrest Hospice, (916) 928-0102, ssanford@suncrestcare.com - www.suncrestcare.com
Sutter Alhambra Surgery Center, (916) 733-8222, estebaj1@sutterhealth.org, 
Synapse Chiropractic, (916) 625-6395, admin@synapsechiropractic.com - www.synapsechiropractic.com
The Woodlake, (916) 604-3780, sdodds@leisurecare.com - www.leisurecare.com/ourcommunities/woodlake
Thera-Wishbone: Innovative massage tool to help relieve aches, (916) 320-8732, justin.admin@therawishbone.com - www.
therawishbone.com
Transformational Acupuncture and Wellness Clinic, (530) 802-4212, kalub@kalubjarosh.com - www.kalubjarosh.com
UC Davis Health, (916) 734-7388, bbalstad@ucdavis.edu - www.ucdavis.edu 
Uforia Science, (916) 765-4236, attaketa@yahoo.com - www.arttaketa.uforiascience.com
Vitality Health Care, (775) 250-8626, christa@vitalityhcg.com - www.vitalityhcg.com
WellQuest of Elk Grove, (916) 689-1000, chollingsworth@wqliving.com - www.wellquesteg.com 
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